SAFEPATH facility communications
system & expansion options
Contents
Description			   Page
SP40S facility communications system . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2-4
Expansion Options
SAFEPATH 2-zone Class A or 4-zone Class B speaker audio splitter. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
SAFEPATH audio boosters. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6-7

EATON www.eaton.com
SAFEPATH Product Line
Table 14.  Ordering Information
Model Number Order Code Description
SP40S 9929 Multifunction supervised paging, messaging, background music and emergency voice evacuation system with 24 VDC battery
backup circuitry; single channel system with 40 watts of supervised audio power and 2 amps of supervised 24 VDC synchronized
strobe power and 8 standard messages (batteries not included, 2 required.); red enclosure
SP40S-B 9935 Same as above but with black enclosure
SP40S-PMK 9936 SP40S 8-message programmed message kit
SP40S-LF-KIT 6216 Digital voice message control chip that upgrades SP40S with low frequency sleeping area tone capability
AM-SP40S-SMK 9937 SP40S after market 8-message standard message kit
AM-SP40S-PMK 9938 SP40S after market 8-message programmed message kit
AM-SP40S-NBT 9939 SP40S after market narrow band signal tone kit
SP-COA 9908 C.O. port adapter for the SP40S or SP40/2; recommended 24 VDC power supply is Wheelock RPS-2406 (Order Code 3770)
SP4Z-A/B 9900 Supervised 2-zone Class A or 4-zone Class B speaker audio splitter for the SP40S, SP40/2 or audio boosters
SPMB4Z 9907 Mounting bracket for the SP4Z-A/B is required when used with the audio boosters
SPB-320 9918 320 watt supervised audio power booster (four 80 watt circuits)
SPB-160 8989 160 watt supervised audio power booster (two 80 watt circuits), red enclosure
SPB-160-B 9930 160 watt supervised audio power booster (two 80 watt circuits), black enclosure
SPB-80/4 8988 80 watt supervised audio power booster with 4 amps of supervised and synchronized strobe power (two 2 amp circuits),
red enclosure
SPB-80/4-B 9931 80 watt supervised audio power booster with 4 amps of supervised and synchronized strobe power (two 2 amp circuits),
black enclosure
SP4Z-A/B 9900 Supervised 2-zone Class A or 4-zone Class B speaker audio splitter for the SP40S, SP40/2, SPB-320, SPB-160 or SPB-80/4
SPMB4Z 9907 Speaker splitter mounting bracket for SPB-320, SPB-160 or SPB-80/4
SP4Z-APS 9920 Addressable paging splitter